Suffolk University/7NEWS Likely GOP Primary Voters Fielded 1/4 - 1/5

New Hampshire ID Track (#6041) 2012/01/05
Region
BANNER 1
REGION VALUES
PARTY e SIMILIAR TO
GENDER  -———==——————————————— AGE Hills- THE TEA PARTY IDEOLOGY
————————————— Not -—-------——-——--------------- bo- Rock- North Cen- -——----------- oo
Total Male Female Rep Ind reg 18-34 35-54 55-74 75+ rough ingham /West tral Yes No Con Mod Lib

Total 500 251 249 276 218 6 43 200 202 48 146 115 115 124 204 212 267 165 36

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Q
oo

Hillsborough 146 72 74 83 63 0 10 66 57 9 146 0 0 0 60 63 76 52 9
C% 29 29 30 30 29 0 23 33 28 19 100 0 0 0 29 30 28 32 25
Rockingham 115 58 57 65 46 4 13 46 44 11 0 115 0 0 43 53 63 37 9
C% 23 23 23 24 21 67 30 23 22 23 0 100 0 0 21 25 24 22 25
North/West 115 59 56 62 51 2 11 44 44 15 0 0 115 0 47 44 60 35 11
C% 23 24 22 22 23 33 26 22 22 31 0 0 100 0 23 21 22 21 31
Central 124 62 62 66 58 0 9 44 57 13 0 0 0 124 54 52 68 41 7
C% 25 25 25 24 27 0 21 22 28 27 0 0 0 100 26 25 25 25 19
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Suffolk University/7NEWS Likely GOP Primary Voters Fielded 1/4 - 1/5

New Hampshire ID Track (#6041) 2012/01/05
Gender
BANNER 1
REGION VALUES
PARTY e SIMILIAR TO
GENDER  -———==——————————————— AGE Hills- THE TEA PARTY IDEOLOGY
————————————— Not -—-------——-—-—--------------- bo- Rock- North Cen- -——----------- oo
Total Male Female Rep Ind reg 18-34 35-54 55-74 75+ rough ingham /West tral Yes No Con Mod Lib
Total 500 251 249 276 218 6 43 200 202 48 146 115 115 124 204 212 267 165 36
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Male 251 251 0 149 98 4 24 102 98 22 72 58 59 62 115 102 147 79 11
C% 50 100 0 54 45 67 56 51 49 46 49 50 51 50 56 48 55 48 31
Female 249 0 249 127 120 2 19 98 104 26 74 57 56 62 89 110 120 86 25
C% 50 0 100 46 55 33 44 49 51 54 51 50 49 50 44 52 45 52 69
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Suffolk University/7NEWS Likely GOP Primary Voters Fielded 1/4 - 1/5

New Hampshire ID Track (#6041) 2012/01/05
S2. How likely are you to vote in the Republican Presidential Primary?

BANNER 1
REGION VALUES
PARTY e SIMILIAR TO
GENDER  -———==——————————————— AGE Hills- THE TEA PARTY IDEOLOGY
————————————— Not -—-------——-—-—--------------- bo- Rock- North Cen- -——----------- oo
Total Male Female Rep Ind reg 18-34 35-54 55-74 75+ rough ingham /West tral Yes No Con Mod Lib

Total 500 251 249 276 218 6 43 200 202 48 146 115 115 124 204 212 267 165 36
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Very likely 500 251 249 276 218 6 43 200 202 48 146 115 115 124 204 212 267 165 36
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
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Suffolk University/7NEWS Likely GOP Primary Voters Fielded 1/4 - 1/5

New Hampshire ID Track (#6041) 2012/01/05
S3. Can you tell me when the New Hampshire Primary is?

BANNER 1
REGION VALUES
PARTY e SIMILIAR TO
GENDER  -———==——————————————— AGE Hills- THE TEA PARTY IDEOLOGY
————————————— Not -—-------——-—-—--------------- bo- Rock- North Cen- -——----------- —o———————————————
Total Male Female Rep Ind reg 18-34 35-54 55-74 75+ rough ingham /West tral Yes No Con Mod Lib

Total 500 251 249 276 218 6 43 200 202 48 146 115 115 124 204 212 267 165 36
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Tuesday Jan 10th 500 251 249 276 218 6 43 200 202 48 146 115 115 124 204 212 267 165 36
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
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Suffolk University/7NEWS Likely GOP Primary Voters Fielded 1/4 - 1/5

New Hampshire ID Track (#6041) 2012/01/05
S4. Are you currently registered as a Democrat, Republican, Unenrolled/Independent, something else or are you not registered to vote?

BANNER 1
REGION VALUES
PARTY e SIMILIAR TO
GENDER  -———==——————————————— AGE Hills- THE TEA PARTY IDEOLOGY
————————————— Not -—-------——-——--------------- bo- Rock- North Cen- -——----------- oo
Total Male Female Rep Ind reg 18-34 35-54 55-74 75+ rough ingham /West tral Yes No Con Mod Lib

Total 500 251 249 276 218 6 43 200 202 48 146 115 115 124 204 212 267 165 36
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Republican 276 149 127 276 0 0 21 106 113 34 83 65 62 66 152 84 196 58 11
C% 55 59 51 100 0 0 49 53 56 71 57 57 54 53 75 40 73 35 31

Unenrolled/Ind 209 96 113 0 209 0 16 90 85 13 60 46 48 55 45 122 61 105 24
C% 42 38 45 0 96 0 37 45 42 27 41 40 42 44 22 58 23 64 67

Other 9 2 7 0 9 0 2 2 4 1 3 0 3 3 5 4 5 2 1
C% 2 1 3 0 4 0 5 1 2 2 2 0 3 2 2 2 2 1 3

Not registered 6 4 2 0 0 6 4 2 0 0 0 4 2 0 2 2 5 0 0
C% 1 2 1 0 0 100 9 1 0 0 0 3 2 0 1 1 2 0 0
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Suffolk University/7NEWS

New Hampshire ID Track (#6041)

Likely GOP Primary Voters

Fielded 1/4 - 1/5

S5. Just to be clear, although you are a registered unenrolled or other you intend to vote in the Republican Presidential Primary on January 10th?
BASE: Not registered republican or not registered

BANNER 1

Total

Total 218
C% 100

Yes 218
C% 100

Male

98
100

98
100

Female

120
100

120
100

PARTY
Rep Ind
0 218
0 100
0 218
0 100

reg 18-34 35-54 55-74 75+ rough

0 18 92 89 14 63
0 100 100 100 100 100

0 18 92 89 14 63
0 100 100 100 100 100
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REGION

Rock-

North

ingham /West

46
100

46
100

51
100

51
100

58
100

58
100

VALUES

SIMILIAR TO
THE TEA PARTY

50
100

50
100

126
100

126
100

66
100

66
100

IDEOLOGY

107
100

107
100

25
100

25
100

2012/01/05



Suffolk University/7NEWS Likely GOP Primary Voters Fielded 1/4 - 1/5

New Hampshire ID Track (#6041) 2012/01/05
Q6. What is your age category?

BANNER 1
REGION VALUES
PARTY e SIMILIAR TO
GENDER  -———==——————————————— AGE Hills- THE TEA PARTY IDEOLOGY
————————————— Not -—-------——-——--------------- bo- Rock- North Cen- -——----------- oo
Total Male Female Rep Ind reg 18-34 35-54 55-74 75+ rough ingham /West tral Yes No Con Mod Lib

Total 500 251 249 276 218 6 43 200 202 48 146 115 115 124 204 212 267 165 36
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

18-24 years 13 6 7 2 8 3 13 0 0 0 2 6 2 3 4 5 8 2 2
C% 3 2 3 1 4 50 30 0 0 0 1 5 2 2 2 2 3 1 6

25-34 years 30 18 12 19 10 1 30 0 0 0 8 7 9 6 12 14 17 8 4
C% 6 7 5 7 5 17 70 0 0 0 5 6 8 5 6 7 6 5 11

35-44 years 63 35 28 33 29 1 0 63 0 0 21 14 12 16 33 23 32 25 3
C% 13 14 11 12 13 17 0 32 0 0 14 12 10 13 16 11 12 15 8

45-54 years 137 67 70 73 63 1 0 137 0 0 45 32 32 28 52 62 68 50 10
C% 27 27 28 26 29 17 0 69 0 0 31 28 28 23 25 29 25 30 28

55-64 years 117 57 60 61 56 0 0 0 117 0 34 29 24 30 48 50 63 41 10
C% 23 23 24 22 26 0 0 0 58 0 23 25 21 24 24 24 24 25 28

65-74 years 85 41 44 52 33 0 0 0 85 0 23 15 20 27 36 35 51 25 5
C% 17 16 18 19 15 0 0 0 42 0 16 13 17 22 18 17 19 15 14

75+ years 48 22 26 34 14 0 0 0 0 48 9 11 15 13 18 21 25 13 2
Cc% 10 9 10 12 6 0 0 0 0 100 6 10 13 10 9 10 9 8 6

Refused 7 5 2 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 1 1 1 2 3 1 0
Cc% 2 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 1 0 1 1 0
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Suffolk University/7NEWS Likely GOP Primary Voters Fielded 1/4 - 1/5

New Hampshire ID Track (#6041) 2012/01/05
Q7. If the Republican Primary for President of the United States were held today for whom will you vote or toward whom will you lean?

BANNER 1
REGION VALUES
PARTY e SIMILIAR TO
GENDER  -———==——————————————— AGE Hills- THE TEA PARTY IDEOLOGY
————————————— Not -—-------——-——--------------- bo- Rock- North Cen- -——----------- oo
Total Male Female Rep Ind reg 18-34 35-54 55-74 75+ rough ingham /West tral Yes No Con Mod Lib

Total 500 251 249 276 218 6 43 200 202 48 146 115 115 124 204 212 267 165 36
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Newt Gingrich 44 24 20 38 6 0 1 19 19 5 11 14 11 8 29 5 32 10 1
C% 9 10 8 14 3 0 2 10 9 10 8 12 10 6 14 2 12 6 3

Jon Huntsman 41 26 15 12 29 0 1 14 22 4 16 4 10 11 3 35 10 27 4
C% 8 10 6 4 13 0 2 7 11 8 11 3 9 9 1 17 4 16 11

Ron Paul 83 46 37 37 45 1 13 41 26 3 24 17 21 21 32 37 33 31 9
C% 17 18 15 13 21 17 30 21 13 6 16 15 18 17 16 17 12 19 25

Rick Perry 3 1 2 3 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 1 1 2 0 1 1 0
C% 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0

Mitt Romney 199 100 99 118 77 4 16 72 85 22 67 52 42 38 82 83 119 63 10
C% 40 40 40 43 35 67 37 36 42 46 46 45 37 31 40 39 45 38 28

Rick Santorum 57 25 32 42 14 1 4 26 22 5 12 11 15 19 37 14 49 6 0
C% 11 10 13 15 6 17 9 13 11 10 8 10 13 15 18 7 18 4 0

Undecided 73 29 44 26 47 0 8 26 28 8 15 17 15 26 19 38 23 27 12
Cc% 15 12 18 9 22 0 19 13 14 17 10 15 13 21 9 18 9 16 33
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Suffolk University/7NEWS Likely GOP Primary Voters Fielded 1/4 - 1/5

New Hampshire ID Track (#6041) 2012/01/05
Q8. Now, how likely are you to change your mind about your choice before the January Primary?
BASE: Those who know who they are voting for

BANNER 1
REGION VALUES
PARTY e SIMILIAR TO
GENDER  —-——--——————————————— AGE Hills- THE TEA PARTY IDEOLOGY
7777777777777 Not ———---——————-----—————-———-- bo- Rock- North Cen- ——----------- —ommm—— oo
Total Male Female Rep Ind reg 18-34 35-54 55-74 75+ rough ingham /West tral Yes No Con Mod Lib

Total 427 222 205 250 171 6 35 174 174 40 131 98 100 98 185 174 244 138 24
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Very likely I'll change 7 5 2 5 2 0 1 4 2 0 1 2 1 3 3 3 4 2 1
my mind C% 2 2 1 2 1 0 3 2 1 0 1 2 1 3 2 2 2 1 4
Somewhat likely I'll 126 61 65 68 57 1 10 62 48 5 38 27 34 27 55 51 76 40 7
change my mind C% 30 27 32 27 33 17 29 36 28 13 29 28 34 28 30 29 31 29 29
Unlikely I'll change my 284 152 132 174 105 5 22 103 121 35 88 68 63 65 123 117 160 92 15
mind C% 67 68 64 70 61 83 63 59 70 88 67 69 63 66 66 67 66 67 63
Undecided 10 4 6 3 7 0 2 5 3 0 4 1 2 3 4 3 4 4 1
C% 2 2 3 1 4 0 6 3 2 0 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 3 4
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Suffolk University/7NEWS Likely GOP Primary Voters Fielded 1/4 - 1/5

New Hampshire ID Track (#6041) 2012/01/05
Q9. Are your values similar to the values of the Tea Party?

BANNER 1
REGION VALUES
PARTY e SIMILIAR TO
GENDER  -———==——————————————— AGE Hills- THE TEA PARTY IDEOLOGY
————————————— Not -—-------——-——--------------- bo- Rock- North Cen- -——----------- oo
Total Male Female Rep Ind reg 18-34 35-54 55-74 75+ rough ingham /West tral Yes No Con Mod Lib

Total 500 251 249 276 218 6 43 200 202 48 146 115 115 124 204 212 267 165 36
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Yes 204 115 89 152 50 2 16 85 84 18 60 43 47 54 204 0 153 37 8
C% 41 46 36 55 23 33 37 43 42 38 41 37 41 44 100 0 57 22 22

No 212 102 110 84 126 2 19 85 85 21 63 53 44 52 0 212 70 105 26
C% 42 41 44 30 58 33 44 43 42 44 43 46 38 42 0 100 26 64 72

Undecided 84 34 50 40 42 2 8 30 33 9 23 19 24 18 0 0 44 23 2
C% 17 14 20 14 19 33 19 15 16 19 16 17 21 15 0 0 16 14 6
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Suffolk University/7NEWS Likely GOP Primary Voters Fielded 1/4 - 1/5

New Hampshire ID Track (#6041) 2012/01/05
Q10. Would you describe yourself as conservative, moderate or liberal?

BANNER 1
REGION VALUES
PARTY e SIMILIAR TO
GENDER  -———==——————————————— AGE Hills- THE TEA PARTY IDEOLOGY
————————————— Not -—-------——-——--------------- bo- Rock- North Cen- -——-----—----- oo
Total Male Female Rep Ind reg 18-34 35-54 55-74 75+ rough ingham /West tral Yes No Con Mod Lib

Total 500 251 249 276 218 6 43 200 202 48 146 115 115 124 204 212 267 165 36
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Conservative 267 147 120 196 66 5 25 100 114 25 76 63 60 68 153 70 267 0 0
C% 53 59 48 71 30 83 58 50 56 52 52 55 52 55 75 33 100 0 0

Moderate 165 79 86 58 107 0 10 75 66 13 52 37 35 41 37 105 0 165 0
C% 33 31 35 21 49 0 23 38 33 27 36 32 30 33 18 50 0 100 0

Liberal 36 11 25 11 25 0 6 13 15 2 9 9 11 7 8 26 0 0 36
C% 7 4 10 4 11 0 14 7 7 4 6 8 10 6 4 12 0 0 100

Undecided 32 14 18 11 20 1 2 12 7 8 9 6 9 8 6 11 0 0 0
C% 6 6 7 4 9 17 5 6 3 17 6 5 8 6 3 5 0 0 0
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Suffolk University/7NEWS Likely GOP Primary Voters Fielded 1/4 - 1/5

New Hampshire ID Track (#6041) 2012/01/05
Region
BANNER 2
LIKELY TO
VOTE FOR IN REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VOTE FOR CHANGE MIND NOT
77777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777 REPUBLICAN INDEPENDENT REGISTERED
San-— Ging- Hunts Non- Some- Un- = —————--—---—— oo
Total Romney Paul torum rich -man Undec Romney Romney Very what likely Male Female Male Female Male Female
Total 500 199 83 57 44 41 73 199 228 7 126 284 149 127 98 120 4 2
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Hillsborough 146 67 24 12 11 16 15 67 64 1 38 88 44 39 28 35 0 0
C% 29 34 29 21 25 39 21 34 28 14 30 31 30 31 29 29 0 0
Rockingham 115 52 17 11 14 4 17 52 46 2 27 68 34 31 21 25 3 1
C% 23 26 20 19 32 10 23 26 20 29 21 24 23 24 21 21 75 50
North/West 115 42 21 15 11 10 15 42 58 1 34 63 37 25 21 30 1 1
C% 23 21 25 26 25 24 21 21 25 14 27 22 25 20 21 25 25 50
Central 124 38 21 19 8 11 26 38 60 3 27 65 34 32 28 30 0 0
C% 25 19 25 33 18 27 36 19 26 43 21 23 23 25 29 25 0 0
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Fielded 1/4 - 1/5

2012/01/05

INDEPENDENT

NOT
REGISTERED

Male Female

Male Female

Suffolk University/7NEWS Likely GOP Primary Voters
New Hampshire ID Track (#6041)
Gender
BANNER 2
LIKELY TO
VOTE FOR IN REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VOTE FOR CHANGE MIND
San-— Ging- Hunts Non- Some- Un-
Total Romney Paul torum rich -man Undec Romney Romney Very what likely
Total 500 199 83 57 44 41 73 199 228 7 126 284
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Male 251 100 46 25 24 26 29 100 122 5 61 152
C% 50 50 55 44 55 63 40 50 54 71 48 54
Female 249 99 37 32 20 15 44 99 106 2 65 132
C% 50 50 45 56 45 37 60 50 46 29 52 46
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REPUBLICAN
Male Female
149 127
100 100
149 0
100 0
0 127
0 100

98 120
100 100
98 0
100 0
0 120
0 100

4 2
100 100
4 0
100 0
0 2
0 100



Suffolk University/7NEWS Likely GOP Primary Voters

New Hampshire ID Track (#6041)
S2. How likely are you to vote in the Republican Presidential Primary?

Fielded 1/4 - 1/5

NOT
REGISTERED

Male Female

BANNER 2
LIKELY TO

VOTE FOR IN REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VOTE FOR CHANGE MIND

San-— Ging- Hunts Non- Some- Un-
Total Romney Paul torum rich -man Undec Romney Romney Very what likely
Total 500 199 83 57 44 41 73 199 228 7 126 284
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Very likely 500 199 83 57 44 41 73 199 228 7 126 284

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Q
o°
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REPUBLICAN

Male Female
149 127
100 100
149 127
100 100

INDEPENDENT
Male Female
98 120
100 100
98 120
100 100

4 2
100 100
4 2
100 100

2012/01/05



Suffolk University/7NEWS

New Hampshire ID Track

Likely GOP Primary Voters

(#6041)

S3. Can you tell me when the New Hampshire Primary is?

Total

Tuesday Jan 10th

Fielded 1/4 - 1/5

NOT
REGISTERED

Male Female

BANNER 2
LIKELY TO
VOTE FOR IN REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VOTE FOR CHANGE MIND
San-— Ging- Hunts Non- Some- Un-
Total Romney Paul torum rich -man Undec Romney Romney Very what likely
500 199 83 57 44 41 73 199 228 7 126 284

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Q
oo

500 199 83 57 44 41 73 199 228 7 126 284
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Q
o°
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REPUBLICAN

Male Female
149 127
100 100
149 127
100 100

INDEPENDENT
Male Female
98 120
100 100
98 120
100 100

4 2
100 100
4 2
100 100

2012/01/05



Suffolk University/7NEWS Likely GOP Primary Voters Fielded 1/4 - 1/5

New Hampshire ID Track (#6041) 2012/01/05
S4. Are you currently registered as a Democrat, Republican, Unenrolled/Independent, something else or are you not registered to vote?

BANNER 2
LIKELY TO
VOTE FOR IN REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VOTE FOR CHANGE MIND NOT
77777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777 REPUBLICAN INDEPENDENT REGISTERED
San-— Ging- Hunts Non- Some- Un- = —————————--— e mm o
Total Romney Paul torum rich -man Undec Romney Romney Very what likely Male Female Male Female Male Female
Total 500 199 83 57 44 41 73 199 228 7 126 284 149 127 98 120 4 2
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Republican 276 118 37 42 38 12 26 118 132 5 68 174 149 127 0 0 0 0
C% 55 59 45 74 86 29 36 59 58 71 54 61 100 100 0 0 0 0
Unenrolled/Ind 209 76 43 13 5 28 44 76 89 2 56 100 0 0 96 113 0 0
C% 42 38 52 23 11 68 60 38 39 29 44 35 0 0 98 94 0 0
Other 9 1 2 1 1 1 3 1 5 0 1 5 0 0 2 7 0 0
C% 2 1 2 2 2 2 4 1 2 0 1 2 0 0 2 6 0 0
Not registered 6 4 1 1 0 0 0 4 2 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 4 2
C% 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 100 100
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Suffolk University/7NEWS Likely GOP Primary Vote

New Hampshire ID Track (#6041)
S5. Just to be clear, although you are a registered unenrolled or other you intend to
BASE: Not registered republican or not registered

BANNER
VOTE FOR IN REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VOTE FOR
San- Ging- Hunts Non-
Total Romney Paul torum rich -man Undec Romney Romn
Total 218 77 45 14 6 29 47 77

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1

Q
o°

Yes 218 77 45 14 6 29 47 77
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1

Q
o°

Page

rs

Fielded 1/4 - 1/5

vote in the Republican Presidential Primary on January 10th?

ey

94
00

94
00

17

LIKELY TO

CHANGE MIND

Very

2
100

2
100

Some-
what

57
100

57
100

Un-
likely

105
100

105
100

NOT
REPUBLICAN INDEPENDENT REGISTERED
Male Female Male Female Male Female
0 0 98 120 0 0
0 0 100 100 0 0
0 0 98 120 0 0
0 0 100 100 0 0

2012/01/05



Suffolk University/7NEWS Likely GOP Primary Voters Fielded 1/4 - 1/5

New Hampshire ID Track (#6041) 2012/01/05
Q6. What is your age category?

BANNER 2
LIKELY TO
VOTE FOR IN REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VOTE FOR CHANGE MIND NOT
77777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777 REPUBLICAN INDEPENDENT REGISTERED
San-— Ging- Hunts Non- Some- Un- = —————--—---—— oo
Total Romney Paul torum rich -man Undec Romney Romney Very what likely Male Female Male Female Male Female
Total 500 199 83 57 44 41 73 199 228 7 126 284 149 127 98 120 4 2
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
18-24 years 13 5 4 1 0 0 3 5 5 0 2 8 2 0 2 6 2 1
C% 3 3 5 2 0 0 4 3 2 0 2 3 1 0 2 5 50 50
25-34 years 30 11 9 3 1 1 5 11 14 1 8 14 13 6 4 6 1 0
C% 6 6 11 5 2 2 7 6 6 14 6 5 9 5 4 5 25 0
35-44 years 63 26 13 7 7 4 6 26 31 1 29 26 19 14 16 13 0 1
C% 13 13 16 12 16 10 8 13 14 14 23 9 13 11 16 11 0 50
45-54 years 137 46 28 19 12 10 20 46 71 3 33 77 41 32 25 38 1 0
C% 27 23 34 33 27 24 27 23 31 43 26 27 28 25 26 32 25 0
55-64 years 117 47 14 15 12 11 18 47 52 2 25 71 30 31 27 29 0 0
C% 23 24 17 26 217 27 25 24 23 29 20 25 20 24 28 24 0 0
65-74 years 85 38 12 7 7 11 10 38 37 0 23 50 27 25 14 19 0 0
C% 17 19 14 12 16 27 14 19 16 0 18 18 18 20 14 16 0 0
75+ years 48 22 3 5 5 4 8 22 18 0 5 35 16 18 6 8 0 0
C% 10 11 4 9 11 10 11 11 8 0 4 12 11 14 6 7 0 0
Refused 7 4 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 1 3 1 1 4 1 0 0
C% 2 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 1 1 1 1 4 1 0 0
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Suffolk University/7NEWS Likely GOP Primary Voters Fielded 1/4 - 1/5

New Hampshire ID Track (#6041) 2012/01/05
Q7. If the Republican Primary for President of the United States were held today for whom will you vote or toward whom will you lean?

BANNER 2
LIKELY TO
VOTE FOR IN REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VOTE FOR CHANGE MIND NOT
77777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777 REPUBLICAN INDEPENDENT REGISTERED
San-— Ging- Hunts Non- Some- Un- = —————--—---—— oo
Total Romney Paul torum rich -man Undec Romney Romney Very what likely Male Female Male Female Male Female
Total 500 199 83 57 44 41 73 199 228 7 126 284 149 127 98 120 4 2
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Newt Gingrich 44 0 0 0 44 0 0 0 44 2 13 29 20 18 4 2 0 0
C% 9 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 19 29 10 10 13 14 4 2 0 0
Jon Huntsman 41 0 0 0 0 41 0 0 41 0 13 28 8 4 18 11 0 0
C% 8 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 18 0 10 10 5 3 18 9 0 0
Ron Paul 83 0 83 0 0 0 0 0 83 2 24 54 25 12 21 24 0 1
C% 17 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 36 29 19 19 17 9 21 20 0 50
Rick Perry 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 1 2 0 0 0 0
C% 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0
Mitt Romney 199 199 0 0 0 0 0 199 0 1 52 141 65 53 32 45 3 1
C% 40 100 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 14 41 50 44 42 33 38 75 50
Rick Santorum 57 0 0 57 0 0 0 0 57 2 24 29 18 24 6 8 1 0
C% 11 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 25 29 19 10 12 19 6 7 25 0
Undecided 73 0 0 0 0 0 73 0 0 0 0 0 12 14 17 30 0 0
C% 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 8 11 17 25 0 0
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Suffolk University/7NEWS Likely GOP Primary Voters Fielded 1/4 - 1/5

New Hampshire ID Track (#6041) 2012/01/05
08. Now, how likely are you to change your mind about your choice before the January Primary?
BASE: Those who know who they are voting for

BANNER 2
LIKELY TO
VOTE FOR IN REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VOTE FOR CHANGE MIND NOT
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— REPUBLICAN INDEPENDENT REGISTERED
San- Ging- Hunts Non- Some- Un-  ———=———mmmmmm mm e
Total Romney Paul torum rich -man Undec Romney Romney Very what likely Male Female Male Female Male Female
Total 427 199 83 57 44 41 0 199 228 7 126 284 137 113 81 90 4 2
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Very likely I'll change 7 1 2 2 2 0 0 1 6 7 0 0 4 1 1 1 0 0
my mind C% 2 1 2 4 5 0 0 1 3 100 0 0 3 1 1 1 0 0
Somewhat likely I'll 126 52 24 24 13 13 0 52 74 0 126 0 36 32 24 33 1 0
change my mind C% 30 26 29 42 30 32 0 26 32 0 100 0 26 28 30 37 25 0
Unlikely I'll change my 284 141 54 29 29 28 0 141 143 0 0 284 95 79 54 51 3 2
mind C% 67 71 65 51 66 68 0 71 63 0 0 100 69 70 67 57 75 100
Undecided 10 5 3 2 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 2 1 2 5 0 0
C% 2 3 4 4 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 1 1 2 6 0 0
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Suffolk University/7NEWS Likely GOP Primary Voters Fielded 1/4 - 1/5

New Hampshire ID Track (#6041) 2012/01/05
Q9. Are your values similar to the values of the Tea Party?

BANNER 2
LIKELY TO
VOTE FOR IN REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VOTE FOR CHANGE MIND NOT
77777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777 REPUBLICAN INDEPENDENT REGISTERED
San-— Ging- Hunts Non- Some- Un- = —————--—---—— oo
Total Romney Paul torum rich -man Undec Romney Romney Very what likely Male Female Male Female Male Female
Total 500 199 83 57 44 41 73 199 228 7 126 284 149 127 98 120 4 2
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Yes 204 82 32 37 29 3 19 82 103 3 55 123 92 60 23 27 0 2
C% 41 41 39 65 66 7 26 41 45 43 44 43 62 47 23 23 0 100
No 212 83 37 14 5 35 38 83 91 3 51 117 42 42 58 68 2 0
C% 42 42 45 25 11 85 52 42 40 43 40 41 28 33 59 57 50 0
Undecided 84 34 14 6 10 3 16 34 34 1 20 44 15 25 17 25 2 0
C% 17 17 17 11 23 7 22 17 15 14 16 15 10 20 17 21 50 0
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Suffolk University/7NEWS Likely GOP Primary Voters Fielded 1/4 - 1/5

New Hampshire ID Track (#6041) 2012/01/05
Q10. Would you describe yourself as conservative, moderate or liberal?

BANNER 2
LIKELY TO
VOTE FOR IN REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VOTE FOR CHANGE MIND NOT
77777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777 REPUBLICAN INDEPENDENT REGISTERED
San-— Ging- Hunts Non- Some- Un- = —————--—---—— oo
Total Romney Paul torum rich -man Undec Romney Romney Very what likely Male Female Male Female Male Female
Total 500 199 83 57 44 41 73 199 228 7 126 284 149 127 98 120 4 2
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Conservative 267 119 33 49 32 10 23 119 125 4 76 160 108 88 36 30 3 2
C% 53 60 40 86 73 24 32 60 55 57 60 56 72 69 37 25 75 100
Moderate 165 63 31 6 10 27 27 63 75 2 40 92 29 29 50 57 0 0
C% 33 32 37 11 23 66 37 32 33 29 32 32 19 23 51 48 0 0
Liberal 36 10 9 0 1 4 12 10 14 1 7 15 7 4 4 21 0 0
C% 7 5 11 0 2 10 16 5 6 14 6 5 5 3 4 18 0 0
Undecided 32 7 10 2 1 0 11 7 14 0 3 17 5 6 8 12 1 0
C% 6 4 12 4 2 0 15 4 6 0 2 6 3 5 8 10 25 0
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Suffolk University/7NEWS Likely GOP Primary Voters Fielded 1/4 - 1/5

New Hampshire ID Track (#6041) 2012/01/05
Region
BANNER 3
18-44 45-64 65+
18-44 45-64 65+  mmm oo
——————————————————————————————————————— Not Not Not
Total Male Female Male Female Male Female Rep Ind Reg Rep Ind Reg Rep Ind Reg
Total 500 59 47 124 130 63 70 54 47 5 134 119 1 86 47 0
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0
Hillsborough 146 18 13 37 42 14 18 17 14 0 43 36 0 22 10 0
C% 29 31 28 30 32 22 26 31 30 0 32 30 0 26 21 0
Rockingham 115 14 13 30 31 13 13 11 13 3 35 25 1 19 7 0
C% 23 24 28 24 24 21 19 20 28 60 26 21 100 22 15 0
North/West 115 12 11 30 26 17 18 11 10 2 28 28 0 22 13 0
C% 23 20 23 24 20 27 26 20 21 40 21 24 0 26 28 0
Central 124 15 10 27 31 19 21 15 10 0 28 30 0 23 17 0
C% 25 25 21 22 24 30 30 28 21 0 21 25 0 27 36 0
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Suffolk University/7NEWS

New Hampshire ID Track (#6041)

Likely GOP Primary Voters

Fielded 1/4 - 1/5

Gender
Total
Total 500
C% 100
Male 251
C% 50
Female 249
C% 50

Male Female

59 47
100 100
59 0
100 0
0 47
0 100

45-64
Male Female
124 130
100 100
124 0
100 0
0 130
0 100

BANNER 3
18-44
Male Female Rep Ind
63 70 54 47

100 100 100 100

63 0 34 22
100 0 63 47
0 70 20 25
0 100 37 53
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Suffolk University/7NEWS Likely GOP Primary Voters Fielded 1/4 - 1/5

New Hampshire ID Track (#6041) 2012/01/05
S2. How likely are you to vote in the Republican Presidential Primary?

BANNER 3
18-44 45-64 65+

18-44 45-64 [T I e T

——————————————————————————————————————— Not Not Not

Total Male Female Male Female Male Female Rep Ind Reg Rep Ind Reg Rep Ind Reg
Total 500 59 47 124 130 63 70 54 47 5 134 119 1 86 47 0
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0
Very likely 500 59 47 124 130 63 70 54 47 5 134 119 1 86 47 0
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0
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Suffolk University/7NEWS Likely GOP Primary Voters Fielded 1/4 - 1/5

New Hampshire ID Track (#6041) 2012/01/05
S3. Can you tell me when the New Hampshire Primary is?

BANNER 3
18-44 45-64 65+

18-44 45-64 [T I e T

——————————————————————————————————————— Not Not Not

Total Male Female Male Female Male Female Rep Ind Reg Rep Ind Reg Rep Ind Reg
Total 500 59 47 124 130 63 70 54 47 5 134 119 1 86 47 0
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0
Tuesday Jan 10th 500 59 47 124 130 63 70 54 47 5 134 119 1 86 47 0
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0
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Suffolk University/7NEWS Likely GOP Primary Voters Fielded 1/4 - 1/5

New Hampshire ID Track (#6041) 2012/01/05
S4. Are you currently registered as a Democrat, Republican, Unenrolled/Independent, something else or are you not registered to vote?

BANNER 3
18-44 45-64 65+

18-44 45-64 [T I e T

——————————————————————————————————————— Not Not Not

Total Male Female Male Female Male Female Rep Ind Reg Rep Ind Reg Rep Ind Reg
Total 500 59 47 124 130 63 70 54 47 5 134 119 1 86 47 0
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0
Republican 276 34 20 71 63 43 43 54 0 0 134 0 0 86 0 0
C% 55 58 43 57 48 68 61 100 0 0 100 0 0 100 0 0
Unenrolled/Ind 209 22 23 51 63 19 26 0 45 0 0 114 0 0 45 0
C% 42 37 49 41 48 30 37 0 96 0 0 96 0 0 96 0
Other 9 0 2 1 4 1 1 0 2 0 0 5 0 0 2 0
C% 2 0 4 1 3 2 1 0 4 0 0 4 0 0 4 0
Not registered 6 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 0 0 0
C% 1 5 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 100 0 0 0
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Suffolk University/7NEWS Likely GOP Primary Voters Fielded 1/4 - 1/5

New Hampshire ID Track (#6041) 2012/01/05
S5. Just to be clear, although you are a registered unenrolled or other you intend to vote in the Republican Presidential Primary on January 10th?
BASE: Not registered republican or not registered

BANNER 3
18-44 45-64 65+

18-44 45-64 65+ oo

——————————————————————————————————————— Not Not Not

Total Male Female Male Female Male Female Rep Ind Reg Rep Ind Reg Rep Ind Reg
Total 218 22 25 52 67 20 27 0 47 0 0 119 0 0 47 0
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 100 0 0 100 0 0 100 0
Yes 218 22 25 52 67 20 27 0 47 0 0 119 0 0 47 0
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 100 0 0 100 0 0 100 0
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Suffolk University/7NEWS Likely GOP Primary Voters Fielded 1/4 - 1/5

New Hampshire ID Track (#6041) 2012/01/05
Q6. What is your age category?

BANNER 3
18-44 45-64 65+
18-44 45-64 [T I e T
——————————————————————————————————————— Not Not Not
Total Male Female Male Female Male Female Rep Ind Reg Rep Ind Reg Rep Ind Reg

Total 500 59 47 124 130 63 70 54 47 5 134 119 1 86 47 0
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0

18-24 years 13 6 7 0 0 0 0 2 8 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
C% 3 10 15 0 0 0 0 4 17 60 0 0 0 0 0 0

25-34 years 30 18 12 0 0 0 0 19 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
C% 6 31 26 0 0 0 0 35 21 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

35-44 years 63 35 28 0 0 0 0 33 29 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
C% 13 59 60 0 0 0 0 61 62 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

45-54 years 137 0 0 67 70 0 0 0 0 0 73 63 1 0 0 0
C% 27 0 0 54 54 0 0 0 0 0 54 53 100 0 0 0

55-64 years 117 0 0 57 60 0 0 0 0 0 61 56 0 0 0 0
C% 23 0 0 46 46 0 0 0 0 0 46 47 0 0 0 0

65-74 years 85 0 0 0 0 41 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 33 0
C% 17 0 0 0 0 65 63 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 70 0

75+ years 48 0 0 0 0 22 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 14 0
Cc% 10 0 0 0 0 35 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 30 0

Refused 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
C% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Suffolk University/7NEWS Likely GOP Primary Voters Fielded 1/4 - 1/5

New Hampshire ID Track (#6041) 2012/01/05
Q7. If the Republican Primary for President of the United States were held today for whom will you vote or toward whom will you lean?

BANNER 3
18-44 45-64 65+
18-44 45-64 65+ oo
——————————————————————————————————————— Not Not Not
Total Male Female Male Female Male Female Rep Ind Reg Rep Ind Reg Rep Ind Reg

Total 500 59 47 124 130 63 70 54 47 5 134 119 1 86 47 0
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0

Newt Gingrich 44 6 2 13 11 5 7 6 2 0 22 2 0 10 2 0
C% 9 10 4 10 8 8 10 11 4 0 16 2 0 12 4 0

Jon Huntsman 41 4 1 13 8 9 6 2 3 0 5 16 0 5 10 0
C% 8 7 2 10 6 14 9 4 6 0 4 13 0 6 21 0

Ron Paul 83 16 10 21 21 9 6 11 14 1 17 25 0 9 6 0
C% 17 27 21 17 16 14 9 20 30 20 13 21 0 10 13 0

Rick Perry 3 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0
C% 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0

Mitt Romney 199 24 18 47 46 217 33 23 16 3 50 42 1 43 17 0
C% 40 41 38 38 35 43 47 43 34 60 37 35 100 50 36 0

Rick Santorum 57 4 7 14 20 7 5 7 3 1 24 10 0 11 1 0
C% 11 7 15 11 15 11 7 13 6 20 18 8 0 13 2 0

Undecided 73 5 9 15 23 6 12 5 9 0 14 24 0 7 11 0
Cc% 15 8 19 12 18 10 17 9 19 0 10 20 0 8 23 0
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Suffolk University/7NEWS Likely GOP Primary Voters Fielded 1/4 - 1/5

New Hampshire ID Track (#6041) 2012/01/05
08. Now, how likely are you to change your mind about your choice before the January Primary?
BASE: Those who know who they are voting for

BANNER 3
18-44 45-64 65+

18-44 45-64 65+ oo m o e -

——————————————————————————————————————— Not Not Not

Total Male Female Male Female Male Female Rep Ind Reg Rep Ind Reg Rep Ind Reg
Total 427 54 38 109 107 57 58 49 38 5 120 95 1 79 36 0
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0
Very likely I'll change 7 1 1 4 1 0 0 2 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0
my mind C% 2 2 3 4 1 0 0 4 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0
Somewhat likely I'll 126 23 16 23 35 14 14 25 13 1 30 28 0 13 15 0
change my mind C% 30 43 42 21 33 25 24 51 34 20 25 29 0 16 42 0
Unlikely I'll change my 284 30 18 80 68 41 44 21 23 4 86 61 1 65 20 0
mind C% 67 56 47 73 64 72 76 43 61 80 72 64 100 82 56 0
Undecided 10 0 3 2 3 2 0 1 2 0 1 4 0 1 1 0
C% 2 0 8 2 3 4 0 2 5 0 1 4 0 1 3 0
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Suffolk University/7NEWS Likely GOP Primary Voters Fielded 1/4 - 1/5

New Hampshire ID Track (#6041) 2012/01/05
Q9. Are your values similar to the values of the Tea Party?

BANNER 3
18-44 45-64 65+

18-44 45-64 [T I e

——————————————————————————————————————— Not Not Not

Total Male Female Male Female Male Female Rep Ind Reg Rep Ind Reg Rep Ind Reg
Total 500 59 47 124 130 63 70 54 47 5 134 119 1 86 47 0
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0
Yes 204 30 19 53 47 32 22 30 17 2 81 19 0 41 13 0
C% 41 51 40 43 36 51 31 56 36 40 60 16 0 48 28 0
No 212 21 21 56 56 23 33 20 21 1 34 77 1 29 27 0
C% 42 36 45 45 43 37 47 37 45 20 25 65 100 34 57 0
Undecided 84 8 7 15 27 8 15 4 9 2 19 23 0 16 7 0
C% 17 14 15 12 21 13 21 7 19 40 14 19 0 19 15 0
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Suffolk University/7NEWS Likely GOP Primary Voters Fielded 1/4 - 1/5

New Hampshire ID Track (#6041) 2012/01/05
Q10. Would you describe yourself as conservative, moderate or liberal?

BANNER 3
18-44 45-64 65+

18-44 45-64 [T e a aa

——————————————————————————————————————— Not Not Not

Total Male Female Male Female Male Female Rep Ind Reg Rep Ind Reg Rep Ind Reg
Total 500 59 47 124 130 63 70 54 47 5 134 119 1 86 47 0
C% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0
Conservative 267 36 21 66 65 43 33 37 16 4 97 33 1 60 16 0
C% 53 61 45 53 50 68 47 69 34 80 72 28 100 70 34 0
Moderate 165 18 17 45 46 15 23 12 23 0 32 59 0 14 24 0
C% 33 31 36 36 35 24 33 22 49 0 24 50 0 16 51 0
Liberal 36 2 7 7 13 2 5 4 5 0 3 17 0 4 3 0
C% 7 3 15 6 10 3 7 7 11 0 2 14 0 5 6 0
Undecided 32 3 2 6 6 3 9 1 3 1 2 10 0 8 4 0
C% 6 5 4 5 5 5 13 2 6 20 1 8 0 9 9 0
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